Renter agrees that space(s) shall be used only for the purpose as follows:   
Travel Vacation Clubs (Lead Generation Only)  

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 18, 2025 – August 17, 2025 at the 2025 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of FIFTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($15,000.00) as a Platinum 

Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment schedule is as outlined on the 
Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than May 23, 2025. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the Association for use of 2025 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all

[...]

AT&T: Cellular Devices, Tablets, Watches, Home Services, Speakers, Screen Protectors, Phone Cases 

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 18, 2025 – August 17, 2025 at the 2025 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of SIXTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($16,000.00) as a Platinum 

Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment schedule is as outlined on the 
Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than May 23, 2025. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the Association for use of 2025 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all

[...]

Renter agrees that space(s) shall be used only for the purpose as follows:   
Vacation Clubs (Lead Generation Only)  

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 18, 2025 – August 17, 2025 at the 2025 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of THIRTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($35,000.00) as a 

Platinum Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment schedule is as 
outlined on the Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than May 23, 2025. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the Association for use of 2025 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all

[...]

To provide 200 square feet of space located on Family Fair Way (FFW #9). 
2. To provide one (1) 20’ x 10’ square foot canopy for space located on Family Fair Way (FFW #9). 
3. To provide three (3) 2025 OC Fair Working Vendor Badges per booth for working staff (3 total 

photo credentials). 
4. To provide one hundred and sixty-one (161) 2025 OC Fair Working Credentials per booth for 

working staff (161 total working credentials). 
5. To provide ten (10) 2025 OC Fair (“offsite”) Parking Hang Tags per booth for working staff (10 total 

hang tags). 
6. To provide one (1) 2025 OC Fair Vendor Lot Parking Hang Tag.

[...]

Toe Rings, Thumb Rings, Stacking Rings, Anklets, Bracelets, Necklaces, Ear Cuffs, Ear Spirals, Earrings, 
Permanent Jewelry 

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 18, 2025 – August 17, 2025 at the 2025 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of SIXTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($16,000.00) as a Platinum 

Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment schedule is as outlined on the 
Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than May 23, 2025. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the Association for use of 2025 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all

[...]

Artesian Spas™, Caldera® Spas, Freeflow Spas®, Hot Spring® Spas, Platinum Spas, TidalFit® Swim 
Spas, Tylo® Outdoor Saunas 

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 18, 2025 – August 17, 2025 at the 2025 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of NINETY SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS 

($97,500.00) as a Platinum Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment 
schedule is as outlined on the Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than 
May 23, 2025. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the Association for use of 2025 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all

[...]

Extensions, Serums, Shampoo, Conditioner; HiDow TENS Units, Massage Guns; Ionic Bracelets and 
Chains 

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 18, 2025 – August 17, 2025 at the 2025 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of THIRTY TWO THOUSAND DOLLARS ($32,000.00) as a 

Platinum Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment schedule is as 
outlined on the Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than May 23, 2025. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the Association for use of 2025 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all